DORMA EMSL
Shear Locks
Micro and High
Shear Locks
DORMA EMSL-2000
DORMA EMSL-2700
2
The EMSL-2000 Series Micro

Finishes
3
How to Order:
2061 - Built-in auto-relock and time delay. Lock and arma-
ture are mortised. Single- or double-acting (2000 lb).
2061S - Surface mount push side of door (2000 lb).
2061TJ - Surface mount pull side of door (2000 lb).
2062 - Built-in auto-relock and time delay. Lock and
armature are mortised. Minimum 1-1/4" frame
face. Single- or double-acting (2000 lb).
2062SC - Semi-concealed push side of door. Lock is mor-
tised.
2062SC x GBRKT - Semi-concealed with glass door bracket
(GBRKT). Lock is mortised (2000 lb).
2765 - Built-in auto-relock and time delay. Lock and arma-
ture are mortised. Single- or double-acting (2700 lb).
2766 - Built-in auto-relock and external time delay.
Minimum 1-1/4" frame face. Single- or double-act-
ing (2700 lb).
Options:
AHC - Armature mounting kit for aluminum or steel doors with
7/8" to 1-1/8" deep web depth; also for wood doors
FC - Armature mounting kit for field prepared horizontal
mounting in steel doors with a flush edge
AC - Armature mounting kit for aluminum doors with
1-15/16" deep web depth
Note: Add suffix “M” for micro shear lock armatures,
i.e. AHCM
DPS-1 - Door Position Switch SPDT 250 mA max.
ATR - Aluminum top rail armature bracket for leading edge
adjustments
BA - Bond Alert Sensor SPDT 250 mA max. (not available
on 2062 or 2766)
L-3 - External LED that mounts separately through the frame
BR64XL - Rectifier for AC input
WDRBM - Wood door reinforcement box (micro shear)
WDRB - Wood door reinforcement box (high shear)
When incorporating the shear locks into a system with other
DORMA electrical components, DORMA’s Technical Services
Department offers assistance with point to point wiring dia-
grams. Please contact them with specific requirements.
Technical DetailsDORMA EMSL-2000
DORMA EMSL-2700
2061 X AHC X BA X 628
Model Options Finish
Armature Mounting Kit
Bond Sensor
2000 Series Micro Shear Lock
Models: 2061/2062 Micro Shear Locks
Model
Lock Dimension Holding Voltage/Current Armature
Length Width Depth Force 12 VDC 24 VDC Length Width Depth
2061 8" 1-1/2" 1-5/8" 2000 lb 650 mA 350 mA 8-7/16" 1-1/2" 7/8"
2062 8" 1-1/2" 1-1/8" 2000 lb 650 mA 350 mA 8-7/16" 1-1/2" 7/8"
2061
1-5/8
(41)
1-5/8
(41) 2062
1-1/8
(29)
1-1/8
(29)
1-5/8
(41)
2061TJ2061S
1-5/8
(41)
Subject to change without notice 3.08CT 5M USA 07000294
DORMA Group
North America
DORMA Architectural Hardware